JH Girls

Place

© 00 N O o b~ W N

W W W W W W N N N N DN DN N DN DNMNDN PP PR R, P, P PP PR
a A W N P O © 0O N OO 0o @ »~A W N P O O 00N o 0o b~ w NN B+ O

Wyandotte XC

1.08miles

Jenalee Dunn
Kyra Crenshaw
Sldney Roland
Zoe Hiben
Payton Dingman
Ivy Lowrance
Sabrina Franks
Jaclyn Draeger
Tylea Jones
Elle Savig

Abby Pennington
Calin Warner
Sophia Spencer
Gracie Long
Ewa Flake
Caitlyn Jinks
Torance Douthit
Sierra Childers
Stormy Stanley
Amy Oakley
Jade Piper
Alison Thompson
Mikealla Meister
Smantha Seto
Taylor Post
Mattie Hess

Jaq Bandy
Misty Mooney
Erin Long
Sarah Meuller
Jayde Stanglin
Shelby Channel
Jessica Bravo
Kacie Ruppert
Kate W

Results

School
TJefferson
CSequoyah
CSequoyah
Ketchum
Adair
Ketchum
CSequoyah
Chelsea
Chelsea
Wyandotte
CSequoyah
CSequoyah
Adair

Adair
TJefferson
Vinita
Wyandotte
Foyil
Wyandotte
Fairland
Fairland
Fairland
Fairland
TJefferson
Wyandotte
Vinita
Vinita

Adair
Fairland
TJefferson
Adair
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Vinita

Time
6:27
6:51
6:54
6:59
7:00
7:04
7:16
7:26
7:28
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:35
7:38
7:43
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:52
7:56
7:56
7:57
8:01
8:04
8:05
8:22
8:23
8:28
8:33
8:35
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:44



36

37 Ashlyn Swartzland
38 Marian Mooney

39
40
41
42
43
44

45 Jaylnn Bowdler
46 Allora Erickson

47
48

49 Alyson Blackfox

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

JH Boys

Place

1
2
3

4| Javier Garcia

Libby Homan
Sadie Ramsey
Madison Ramos
Kallie Schertz
Monica Ryder
Mikayla Taylor

Chloe Birkenfield

Cheyenne Denton

Kyleigh Blanton
Catherine Williams
Kenzie Russel
Kaeleigh Morgan
Madison ODell

Mazie Mason

Ocean Smith
Haley Rice
Hali Adams

Melinda Fauss
Kaylie Carpenter
Precious Mooney
Summer Owens

Sophia Woods

Wyandotte XC

Name

Cooper Thompson

Eli Wood

Heath Hoffman

Vinita

Adair

Adair
Fairland
Adair
Ketchum
Fairland
Foyil
CSequoyah
Adair
CSequoyah
Adair
CSequoyah
Adair

Adair
Wyandotte
Adair
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Ketchum
Fairland
Foyil
TJefferson
Ketchum
Adair

Foyil
Wyandotte

Results

School

8:46
8:48
8:56
8:57
8:57
8:58
9:07
9:10
9:14
9:17
9:18
9:23
9:25
9:27
9:38
9:48
9:48
9:55
9:57
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:17
10:18
10:26
10:27
10:43
10:59

Time

C. Sequoyah 6:03

C. Sequoyah 6:07

Vinita

Fairland

6:15
6:18



Place
1
2
3
4

5 Drimmix Remington C. Sequoyah

6 Taylor Reed

7 Luke Wood

8 Blake Tatham

9 Sonny Proctor
10 Clane Noman
11 David Homer
12 Wyatt Carlin
13 Eli Campbell
14 Clint Palmer
15 Dawson Smith
16 Dean Culp
17 Jaret Burney
18 Andrew Fowler
19 Daniel Herra
20 Braydon Watrous
21 Dominik Kline
22
23 Luke Haddor
24 Jaymz Driskel
25 Ethan Attwell
26 James Rader
27 Logan Carpenter
28 Joseph Gardner
29 DougE Savig
30 Drake Roberts
31 Kelyn Pitman
32 Asher Gagliardi

33| Prithri Mani

Wyandotte XC
HS Girls

Name

Mia Bagby

Tori Wood
River Jeffries

Jaci Clinton

Bryson Rowbotham

6:27
Ketchum 6:34
C. Sequoyah 6:35
C. Sequoyah 7:00
C. Sequoyah 7:05
C. Sequoyah 7:08
Wyandotte 7:15
Wyandotte 7:18
Wyandotte 7:19
Wyandotte 7:24
C. Sequoyah 7:26
Vinita 7:31
Wyandotte 7:39
C. Sequoyah 7:46
Vinita 7:51
C. Sequoyah 7:57
Fairland 8:01
C. Sequoyah 8:10
C. Sequoyah 8:26
C. Sequoyah 8:37
C. Sequoyah 8:40
C. Sequoyah 9:04
Fairland 9:33
Fairland 9:36
Wyandotte 9:49
Fairland 10:27
Wyandotte 10:35

C. Sequoyah 10:48
T. Jefferson 10:56

Results

1.38 miles

School Time
Adair 8:33

C. Sequoyah 9:08
Vinita 9:18

Welch 9:19



5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Aislynn Garrot
Sophie Bagby
Sara Wright
Austin Flake
Kathleen Schertz
Grace Johnson
Mia Englebrecht
Hallie Reed
Lauren Black
Hannah Gutherie
Chasee Cooper
Mckenzie Reynolds
Emily Flannagan
Maddie Smith
Zoe Moorman
Tatum Brow
Jocee Winfield

Isabell Bivins

Carmen Dintelmann

Alicia Mercado
Jaden Moore
Katy Jones
Cenia Lor

Star West

Maddy Duncan
Mattie Flannagan
Cherisha Sears
Haily Orf

Kallie Morisset
Brittany Walker
Caley Gregory
Kasey Wisdom
Summer Pippin
Ja'Ce Funk
Dakota Jeffries
Jennelle Lundien
Mackenzie Harms

Brianna Papke

Vinita

Adair
Wyandotte
T. Jefferson
Fairland
Adair

Miami
Vinita
Dewey
Adair

Adair

Adair
Ketchum
Miami
Vinita
Vinita

Adair

Miami
Vinita

C. Sequoyah
T. Jefferson
Ketchum
Vinita
Ketchum
Adair

Adair
Dewey

C. Sequoyah
Wyandotte
Vinita
Vinita
Vinita
Ketchum
Wyandotte
Vinita
Wyandotte
Vinita

C. Sequoyah

9:23

9:32

9:40

9:49

9:54
10:02
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:16
10:17
10:23
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:41
10:45
10:47
10:53
10:58
11:00
11:03
11:05
11:18
11:20
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:29
11:30
11:37



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Emily Rexwinkle
Mary Marugue
Grace Burget
Cheyenne Stillon
Maddie McBrien
Cyra Evans
Madison Kelley
Cassie Collins

Laci Sutton

Jade Eshenbrenner

Kassidy Daughtery

Emma Humble
Kaylee Barton
Josalyn Kennedy
Sarah Karamitis
Clarity Nash
Makayla West
Jaci Pierce
Emma Winesburg

Kaylee Backus

Addaleigh Dameron

Bijou Smith
Kylee Simmons
Bella Morgan
Yang Qin
Ashleigh Carr
Ashlyn Long
Lily Compton
Sara Draper
Claire Coyne
Coletta Minchew
Jaylah Keshlick
Alexis Johnson

Jasmin Daggs

Wyandotte XC

HS Boys

Fairland
Miami

Vinita

C. Sequoyah
Wyandotte
T. Jefferson
Foyil

C. Sequoyah
Vinita

T. Jefferson
Fairland
Dewey
Wyandotte
Miami

C. Sequoyah
Vinita
Ketchum
Dewey
Vinita

Vinita

C. Sequoyah

Dewey

Ketchum

T. Jefferson
Wyandotte
Fairland
Wyandotte
Ketchum
Miami

C. Sequoyah
Ketchum
Vinita

Vinita

11:39
11:40
11:45
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:10
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:29
12:35
12:38
12:41
12:48
12:50
12:53
12:55
12:59
13:02
13:07
13:12
13:31
13:48
13:50
14:09
14:14
14:19
14:46
17:10
18:06

Meet Results

1.98miles



Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Name

Brandon Swisher
Noah Klepczyk
Johnny Hailey
Adam Turney
Andrew Acupan
Kolton Browning
Kameron Hayes
Bo Smith

Ryan Hackett
Trevor Olson
William Gabiriel
Jacob Martin
Tator McSpadden

Trent Carriger

Blayz Rippy

Nathan Eshenbrenner

Justus Robertson
Blake SImmons
Walker Cribbs
Chris Goad
Zachary Lofton
Nickalas Turney
Gavin Long
Evan Logan
Noah Sloan
Ethan Conn
Zackery Lewis
Reagan Alleman
Gage Hatrris
Roy Stovall
Jonathan Naro

Quincy Graves

School Time
C.Sequoyah 10:34
C.Sequoyah 10:39
Dewey 10:42
T. Jefferson ' 10:48

Miami 10:57
Miami 11:11
Dewey 11:12
Miami 11:26
Miami 11:36
Dewey 11:50

C.Sequoyah 11:51
C.Sequoyah 11:52
Ketchum 11:54
C.Sequoyah 11:55
Dewey 12:00
T. Jefferson ' 12:11
Wyandotte 12:17
Ketchum 12:22
Foyil 12:26
Miami 12:32
C.Sequoyah 12:34
T. Jefferson | 12:40
Fairland 12:51
Wyandotte 13:02
Wyandotte 13:09
Dewey 13:23
C.Sequoyah 13:31
Miami 13:41
Miami 13:43
Wyandotte 13:57
C.Sequoyah 13:57
T. Jefferson 14:34



